		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 743C083100FP Datasheet(PDF) 5 Page - CTS Corporation
	 Part #	 743C083100FP
	Description	 Chip Resistor Arrays
	 Download	  5 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Manufacturer	 CTS [CTS Corporation]
	Direct Link	 http://www.ctscorp.com
	Logo
 743C083100FP Datasheet(HTML) 5 Page - CTS Corporation
zoom in
zoom out
 5 / 5 page
Stan
Re
r V
s &
Cod
dard
sisto
alue
EIA
e
Page 5 of 5
May 2006
CTS Electronic Components
Ohms
Code
Ohms
Code
Ohms
Code
Ohms
Code
Ohms
Code
Ohms
Code
0
000X
68
680
470
471
3.9K
392
33K
333
270K
274
10
100
75
750
510
511
4.7K
472
39K
393
330K
334
12
120
82
820
560
561
5.1K
512
47K
473
390K
394
15
150
100
101
680
681
5.6K
562
51K
513
470K
474
18
180
110
111
820
821
6.8K
682
56K
563
510K
514
22
220
120
121
1K
102
8.2K
822
68K
683
560K
564
27
270
150
151
1.2K
122
10K
103
82K
823
680K
684
33
330
180
181
1.5K
152
12K
123
100K
104
820K
824
39
390
220
221
1.8K
182
15K
153
120K
124
1M
105
47
470
270
271
2.2K
183
150K
154
222
18K
51
510
0
331
2.7K
272
22K
223
180K
184
33
56
390
391
3.3K
560
332
27K
273
220K
224
How to Order
J & G tol.
742C083 101 J P
F tol.
Part Marking
E-
e E-
e E-
e
24 Valu
24 Valu
96 Valu
741
3 Digit
3 Digit
4 Digit
742
3 Digit
3 Digit
4 Digit
743
3 Digit
4 Digit
4 Digit
744
3 Digit
4 Digit
4 Digit
745
3 Digit
4 Digit
4 Digit
746
3 Digit
4 Digit
4 Digit
Tape & Reel Information
Reel
Diameter
7"
741X043
741C083
741X083
742C043
741
3
X16
742C083
742
3
X08
742C163 743C043 743C083 744C043 744C083
745C101
745C102
745X101
745X102
746X101
Parts/Reel
10000
5000
5000
4000
4000
4000
4000
2000
4000
4000
5000
Pitch
2mm
4mm
4mm
4mm
4mm
4mm
4mm
8mm
4mm
4mm
4mm
Carrier
Width
8mm
8mm
8mm
12mm
8mm
12mm
8mm
12mm
12mm
12mm
8mm
Material
Paper
Paper
Paper
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Paper
Resistor Code
olerance
% (Stand
-digit code
T
J = ±5
ard) 3
G = ±2% 3-digit code (741-745 only)
de
F = ±1% 4-digit co
(741-745 only)
r zer
ump
Part Code
Outlines (Page 2)
h)
X fo
o ohm j
er
RoHS Compliant (matte Sn finis
Insert “P” for RoHS; Otherwise blank
See Standard Package
3 Digit Resistor Code – Refer to the EIA Code noted above
4 Digit Resistor Code (used only for 1% tolerance) – The
three digits are significant and fourth digit is multiplier; “R
first
”
49R9 = 49.9 ohms
1001 = 1,000 ohms
1002 = 10,000 ohms
Example:
742C08310R0
indicates
values
.
decimal on
less than 100 ohms
Examples:
10R0 = 10 ohms
1000 = 100 ohms
F
	Similar Part No. - 743C083100FP
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
CTS Corporation
743C083100FP
156Kb / 5P	   Chip Resistor Arrays
More results
	Similar Description - 743C083100FP
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
CTS Corporation
740X043
156Kb / 5P	   Chip Resistor Arrays
744C083821JP
182Kb / 4P	   Chip Resistor Arrays
746X101103J
182Kb / 4P	   Chip Resistor Arrays
AVX Corporation
CRB3A4E472JT
107Kb / 6P	   Chip Resistor Arrays
Welwyn Components Limit...
WNCR
144Kb / 2P	   Chip Resistor Arrays
TT Electronics.
BCN
598Kb / 9P	   Chip Resistor Arrays
Bourns Electronic Solut...
CAT16-182J4LF
535Kb / 3P	   Chip Resistor Arrays
CTS Corporation
008-0335-0
182Kb / 4P	   Chip Resistor Arrays
Bourns Electronic Solut...
CAT16
320Kb / 4P	   Chip Resistor Arrays
CTS Corporation
742C083102JP
185Kb / 4P	   Chip Resistor Arrays
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
Datasheet Download
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Privacy Policy
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ]
About Alldatasheet   |
Advertisement   |
Datasheet Upload   |
Contact us   |
Privacy Policy   |
Link Exchange   |
Manufacturer List
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com